MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086
MC-086

Nome do Candidato

Aline Maria Biagi

Ana Carolina Oliveira Fiorini

Betania Vahl de Paula

Breno Pietracci

Camila Ludovique Callegari
CAROLINA DA SILVEIRA BUENO
Durval Pereira Gomes Pecanha

Elis Braga Licks

Francisco Teixeira Raeder

Gabriela Henrique Zangiski

Gabriela Neves de Souza

German Augusto Zamorano
Gustavo Abreu Malaguti

Helde Araujo Domingos

HELDER MARCOS NUNES CANDIDO
Ivan Goulart Prenhaca

Leila Albuquerque Rocha Pereira
Luis Claudio Meirelles de Medeiros
Lynda Carolina Pavao

Maria Bernadete Gomes Pereira Sarmiento Gutierrez
MARIA GABRIELA VON BOCHKOR PODCAMENI
Maria Victoria Garcia Rosa

Ménica Maria Apolinario Teixeira
Nathalia Guimaraes Alves

Otavio Florentino Detoni

Rafael Cancella Morais

Rebecca Draeger de Oliveira

Talita Borges Cruz

VANDERLEI MARTINS

Inscricao

1704124
1704146
1704212
1701003
1704248
1702679
1704064
1700897
1702968
1702559
1703987
1705246
1702194
1703764
1704522
1705530
1702917
1700756
1704740
1701372
1700951
1706424
1705461
1702627
1701814
1701958
1705758
1705077
1705588

Deferido
(Simou
\EL)]
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

Motivo do Indeferimento




